
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/16/2022 - 6/17/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/16/2022 00:02 SUSPPER 2001-A307 HOPEWELL ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/16/2022 00:14 ALARMBU
S

7505 MALLARD WAY C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-006094 06/16/2022 00:31 WELFARE 5166 AGUA FRIA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/16/2022 00:42 SUSPPER 2110-7 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/16/2022 00:50 DISORDER FRANKLIN AVE/CAMINO 
SIERRA VISTA

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/16/2022 00:56 SUSPVEH 2104 RIDGEVIEW CIR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/16/2022 01:09 DISORDER 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/16/2022 01:37 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/16/2022 01:39 ALARMBU
S

1606 ALCALDESA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/16/2022 01:50 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/16/2022 02:03 SUSPPER 1337 ALAMO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/16/2022 02:18 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/16/2022 02:22 ALARMBU
S

558 CANYON RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/16/2022 02:30 DISORDER 321 S GUADALUPE ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/16/2022 02:38 SUSPPER 4220 AIRPORT RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2022 02:56 DISORDER 2001 HOPEWELL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/16/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 533 CALLE LUCERO C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006095 06/16/2022 03:24 DOCINFOR 38-J LODGE TRL C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/16/2022 03:29 TRAFFIC 2538 CAMINO ORTIZ C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/16/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/16/2022 04:02 PSYCH   1337 ALAMO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/16/2022 04:23 ALARMBU
S

2540 CAMINO ORTIZ C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/16/2022 04:33 ALARMBU
S

1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/16/2022 04:42 SUSPVEH 504 RIO GRANDE AVE I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/16/2022 05:08 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/16/2022 05:46 AMBULAN
C

3264 LOURAINE ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/16/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/16/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 913 W ALAMEDA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/16/2022 06:02 WELFARE 1117 HARRISON RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-006096 06/16/2022 06:20 STOLENM
V

3347 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

Report Generated: 06/17/2022 08:03:58 | User ID: GJGURULE

Page 1 of 8\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/16/2022 06:30 PSYCH   1337 ALAMO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/16/2022 06:46 DISORDER GALISTEO ST/W ALICANTE 
RD

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/16/2022 06:52 B&E     1115-F1 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/16/2022 06:55 NEIGHBOR 104-32 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006097 06/16/2022 06:56 DEATH   2811 CALLE CALMO A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/16/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

06/16/2022 07:07 BARKING 3038 BONITAS LOOP S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/16/2022 07:20 AMBULAN
C

2491-1003 SAWMILL RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/16/2022 07:28 ASSISTAN 329 CALLE SIERPE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/16/2022 07:39 CLOSEPA 2493 SAWMILL RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006099 06/16/2022 07:45 FIGHT   2751 AGUA FRIA ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/16/2022 07:49 DISORDER 1215 GALISTEO PKWY A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/16/2022 07:55 STOLENM
V

2708-D HERRADURA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-006098 06/16/2022 07:58 STRAY   SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/16/2022 07:59 RAL     PASEO REAL/AVIATION DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/16/2022 08:00 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/16/2022 08:01 MVANONI
N

W ZIA RD/OLD PECOS TRL F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

06/16/2022 08:04 ALARMRE
S

1040 CAMINO SANTANDER A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/16/2022 08:15 FOLLOWU
P

4521 SANTA ELENA ST I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

06/16/2022 08:17 SUSPPER 1100-A DON DIEGO AVE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/16/2022 08:19 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-006100 06/16/2022 08:21 WEAPON  2001 HOPEWELL ST A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/16/2022 08:24 SEXOFFE
N

2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/16/2022 08:27 TRAFFIC CAMINO 
REDONDO/ALAMOSA DR

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/16/2022 08:31 911HU   250 E ALAMEDA ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/16/2022 08:32 SUSPVEH 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/16/2022 08:36 TRAFFIC 3221-A RODEO RD T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

06/16/2022 08:38 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/16/2022 08:41 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

06/16/2022 08:58 911HU   4551 PASEO DEL SOL A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/16/2022 08:59 DISORDER 2922 SANTEROS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

06/16/2022 08:59 RAL     RODEO PARK DR E/RODEO 
RD

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C
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06/16/2022 09:03 PSYCH   1500-408 PACHECO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-006103 06/16/2022 09:04 BURGLAR
Y

1364 JORGENSEN LN A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006115 06/16/2022 09:09 CRIMDAM
A

4116 MONTE AZUL LOOP B292  TSO, AMANDA

06/16/2022 09:12 ABANDON 1214 SILER RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/16/2022 09:13 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-006113 06/16/2022 09:18 ID THEFT 2706-C GALISTEO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006101 06/16/2022 09:18 STRAY   3244 LOURAINE CIR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006102 06/16/2022 09:19 STRAY   121 SIRINGO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/16/2022 09:19 FIGHT   3155 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/16/2022 09:21 DISORDER 2801-A RODEO RD A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

06/16/2022 09:23 DISORDER 1015 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/16/2022 09:23 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006107 06/16/2022 09:24 BURGLAR
Y

1221 DECLOVINA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/16/2022 09:28 CLOSEPA 823 EARLY ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/16/2022 09:38 VICIOUS 1076 OLD TAOS HWY S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/16/2022 09:49 BURGLAR
Y

1505 GALISTEO ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/16/2022 09:50 ASSTPUBL 121-3003 AVIATION DR B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

06/16/2022 09:56 FOLLOWU
P

2001-C225 HOPEWELL ST I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

2022-006110 06/16/2022 09:56 STOLENM
V

6921-1110 AIRPORT RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-006105 06/16/2022 10:00 DOMESTIC 255-30 CAMINO ALIRE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/16/2022 10:10 ANIMWELF N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006111 06/16/2022 10:13 LARCENY 1401 MONTEREY PL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/16/2022 10:22 SUSPPER 1722-H SAINT MICHAELS DR A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

06/16/2022 10:28 TRAFFIC W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/GALISTEO ST

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-006119 06/16/2022 10:28 FRAUD   330 CIRCLE DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/16/2022 10:33 SUSPVEH 106 S FEDERAL PL V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/16/2022 10:35 DISORDER 839 PASEO DE PERALTA V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/16/2022 10:36 MVANONI
N

ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/16/2022 10:44 BURGMV  124 CALLE DON JOSE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/16/2022 10:52 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS DR 
RAMP/S SAINT FRANCIS DR

I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

06/16/2022 10:54 AMBULAN
C

US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/16/2022 10:58 RAL     7420 ELK HORN RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC
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06/16/2022 11:07 STOLENM
V

3607 CONSTELLATION DR B292  TSO, AMANDA

06/16/2022 11:14 IPASSAUL 1511 FIFTH ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/16/2022 11:15 DISORDER 228 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-006104 06/16/2022 11:16 STRAY   7442 RIVERSIDE LOOP S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/16/2022 11:19 ABANDON 305 N GUADALUPE ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

06/16/2022 11:19 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/16/2022 11:32 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2022 11:43 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/16/2022 11:44 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006114 06/16/2022 11:59 BURGMV  4733 HOJAS VERDES B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/16/2022 12:03 ABANDON 1214 SILER RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/16/2022 12:07 ASSTFIRE 1946 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-006106 06/16/2022 12:10 STRAY   4250 CERRILLOS RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/16/2022 12:14 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/16/2022 12:16 ASSTJUV 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/16/2022 12:23 ASSISTAN 1301 OSAGE AVE A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/16/2022 12:40 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/16/2022 12:40 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

06/16/2022 12:40 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/16/2022 12:45 PSYCH   1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

06/16/2022 12:49 MVANONI
N

4201 RODEO RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

06/16/2022 12:51 WELFARE 2600 W ZIA RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/16/2022 12:54 ANIMCONF 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/16/2022 13:02 ATLMVEH CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/16/2022 13:09 WELFARE 3561 ZAFARANO DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/16/2022 13:23 CLOSEPA 2825 CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

06/16/2022 13:34 CLOSEPA 1424 FOURTH ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/16/2022 13:38 PARKED  7237 VUELTA DE LA LUZ B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/16/2022 13:43 PARKED  HILLSIDE AVE/MARTINEZ 
ST

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/16/2022 13:46 RAL     3002 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/16/2022 13:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

06/16/2022 13:59 RAL     1100 CALLE ATAJO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/16/2022 14:00 DISORDER 4150-219 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/16/2022 14:19 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/16/2022 14:22 ALARMRE
S

2114 COLINA VERDE C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/16/2022 14:26 DISORDER MESA DEL ORO/PASEO DEL 
SOL WEST

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO
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2022-006108 06/16/2022 14:32 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006118 06/16/2022 14:37 MISSING 1801-B80 ESPINACITAS ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/16/2022 14:43 DISORDER 1501 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/16/2022 14:45 WELFARE 1299-112 ZEPOL RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

06/16/2022 14:51 SUSPPER 828 W MANHATTAN AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/16/2022 14:55 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2022 14:56 ALARMBU
S

1591-1S PACHECO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/16/2022 14:56 MVAINJUR ZAFARANO DR/RUFINA ST B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/16/2022 14:57 ALARMRE
S

955-1019 RICHARDS AVE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2022 14:58 FOLLOWU
P

3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I113  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/16/2022 14:58 TRAFFIC W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/SANDOVAL ST

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/16/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/16/2022 15:01 ANIMWELF PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/16/2022 15:03 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/16/2022 15:08 WARRANT 2500-7233 SAWMILL RD I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

06/16/2022 15:11 CHILDMV 2532 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/16/2022 15:20 ANIMCONF 913 W ALAMEDA ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/16/2022 15:22 RAL     CAMINO DE LOS 
MONTOYAS/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-006109 06/16/2022 15:31 STRAY   5254 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/16/2022 15:40 FOLLOWU
P

3550 ZAFARANO DR I112  HILDERBRANDT, REBECCA 
R

06/16/2022 15:48 IPCRIMDA 255-G50 CAMINO ALIRE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/16/2022 15:52 WELFARE 4501-G106 SAN IGNACIO RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/16/2022 15:55 DISORDER 4501-D124 SAN IGNACIO RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/16/2022 16:00 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

06/16/2022 16:07 DISORDER 4434 RODEO RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/16/2022 16:13 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2022 16:15 SUSPPER 1361 RUFINA CIR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-006112 06/16/2022 16:23 IPLARCEN 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

06/16/2022 16:33 DOMESTIC 1469-108 ZEPOL RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/16/2022 16:48 ABANDON PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS/EL TREBOL CT

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-006117 06/16/2022 16:50 CRIDAMM
V

2501-10307 W ZIA RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

06/16/2022 17:01 HARASS  216 MCKENZIE ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/16/2022 17:23 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P
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06/16/2022 17:24 WILDLIFE 123 KEARNY AVE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

06/16/2022 17:33 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/16/2022 17:42 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2022 17:51 WELFARE 2210-1512 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/16/2022 17:55 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/16/2022 17:56 ASSTDEPT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/16/2022 17:57 SPECIAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/16/2022 18:04 CRIMDAM
A

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/16/2022 18:10 ALARMBU
S

4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

06/16/2022 18:14 SUSPVEH 955 RICHARDS AVE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/16/2022 18:16 ITEMLF  3016 LOPEZ LN C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/16/2022 18:17 SIMPASLT 5721 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2022 18:18 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/16/2022 18:30 CARDIAC 4250 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

06/16/2022 18:37 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/16/2022 19:00 ASSTDEPT 2656 SAWMILL RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/16/2022 19:03 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/16/2022 19:04 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

06/16/2022 19:15 WELFARE 5721 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2022 19:18 WELFARE 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

06/16/2022 19:21 ASSISTAN 5041-102 MAIN ST B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/16/2022 19:22 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

06/16/2022 19:23 ALARMBU
S

60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/16/2022 19:26 WELFARE RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

06/16/2022 19:37 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

06/16/2022 19:50 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/16/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 819 NINITA ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/16/2022 20:07 BURGLAR
Y

1361 ACEQUIA BORRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/16/2022 20:10 CLOSEPA 2107 LORCA CT C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/16/2022 20:26 NEIGHBOR 7245 ARROYO CENTRAL C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/16/2022 20:29 TRAFDIR 1475 RODEO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

06/16/2022 20:30 CLOSEPA 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/16/2022 20:34 DISORDER 3538 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/16/2022 20:41 OVERDOS
E

3695 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO
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2022-006121 06/16/2022 20:45 STOLENM
V

2742-O GALISTEO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/16/2022 20:49 WELFARE RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-006120 06/16/2022 20:57 CRIMDAM
A

321 S GUADALUPE ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/16/2022 21:03 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/16/2022 21:05 MVAINJUR 2101 CALLE ENSENADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/16/2022 21:08 STALLEDM AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/CERRILLOS RD

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

06/16/2022 21:12 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/16/2022 21:16 WELFARE 2001-A HOPEWELL ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/16/2022 21:18 ALARMBU
S

5501 HERRERA DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/16/2022 21:20 ALARMBU
S

228-L OLD SANTA FE TRL I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/16/2022 21:29 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

06/16/2022 21:43 ASSISTAN 723-BLK COLUMBIA ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

06/16/2022 21:55 WELFARE 1217 SENDA LN C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/16/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/16/2022 22:07 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/16/2022 22:09 ASSTDEPT CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/16/2022 22:34 ALARMBU
S

460-504 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/16/2022 22:34 CLOSEPA 3502-1 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/16/2022 22:38 SUSPPER 913 HICKOX ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/16/2022 22:44 WELFARE 5203 VIA DEL SOL C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2022 22:55 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/16/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 121 SANDOVAL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/16/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 913 W ALAMEDA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/16/2022 23:10 ALARMBU
S

4250 RODEO RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2022 23:11 WEAPON  7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/16/2022 23:30 SUSPVEH 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/16/2022 23:30 DISORDER 100 RIO VISTA PL I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/16/2022 23:50 WEAPON  4416 COLORES DEL SOL C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/16/2022 23:51 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/17/2022 00:05 CLOSEPA 3900 RODEO RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2022-006122 06/17/2022 00:05 ASSTJUV 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/17/2022 00:11 ASSTDEPT E ALAMEDA ST/DON 
GASPAR AVE

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/17/2022 00:40 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/17/2022 01:35 SUSPPER 255 CAMINO ALIRE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/17/2022 01:36 TRAFFIC 2691 SAWMILL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/17/2022 01:49 SUSPVEH CALLE ATAJO/CALLE DON 
ROBERTO

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/17/2022 01:52 SUSPPER 6824 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/17/2022 02:05 SUSPPER 4551 PASEO DEL SOL C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

06/17/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 533 CALLE LUCERO I128  ECCLES, ERIC

06/17/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/17/2022 04:34 ALARMBU
S

2891-B TRADES WEST RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

06/17/2022 04:39 DISORDER 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/17/2022 06:02 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/17/2022 07:03 STALLEDM 2909 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

06/17/2022 07:29 911HU   4551-212 PASEO DEL SOL A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

Total Number of Events Listed:  242
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/16/2022 - 6/17/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-088591 06/16/2022 00:02 SUSPICIOUS 2001-A307 HOPEWELL ST C282  NC  06/16/2022 00:55:46
22-088596 06/16/2022 00:14 CHECK 7505 MALLARD WAY C250  AS  06/16/2022 00:51:18
22-088599 06/16/2022 00:31 WELFARE 5166 AGUA FRIA RD C250  R   06/16/2022 01:45:37
22-088601 06/16/2022 00:42 SUSPICIOUS 2110-7 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I128  NC  06/16/2022 01:26:07
22-088604 06/16/2022 00:50 DISORDERLY FRANKLIN AVE/CAMINO SIERRA C282  NC  06/16/2022 01:43:59
22-088606 06/16/2022 00:56 SUSPICIOUS 2104 RIDGEVIEW CIR C331  NC  06/16/2022 01:29:26
22-088609 06/16/2022 01:09 DISORDERLY 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C331  CNR 06/16/2022 01:29:58
22-088611 06/16/2022 01:37 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C291  CNR 06/16/2022 02:17:49
22-088612 06/16/2022 01:39 CHECK 1606 ALCALDESA ST I128  AS  06/16/2022 01:49:59
22-088615 06/16/2022 01:50 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  NC  06/16/2022 02:09:10
22-088616 06/16/2022 02:03 SUSPICIOUS 1337 ALAMO RD C291  CNR 06/16/2022 02:57:53
22-088617 06/16/2022 02:18 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C301  CNR 06/16/2022 02:26:47
22-088618 06/16/2022 02:22 CHECK 558 CANYON RD I128  NC  06/16/2022 02:31:11
22-088621 06/16/2022 02:30 DISORDERLY 321 S GUADALUPE ST C301  NC  06/16/2022 03:24:05
22-088622 06/16/2022 02:38 SUSPICIOUS 4220 AIRPORT RD C284  CNR 06/16/2022 03:29:54
22-088624 06/16/2022 02:56 DISORDERLY 2001 HOPEWELL ST C331  NC  06/16/2022 03:19:27
22-088625 06/16/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 533 CALLE LUCERO C282  CNR 06/16/2022 03:10:42
22-088630 06/16/2022 03:24 DOCUMENTED 38-J LODGE TRL C282  R   06/16/2022 05:20:51
22-088631 06/16/2022 03:29 TRAFFIC STOP 2538 CAMINO ORTIZ C309  VW  06/16/2022 03:32:07
22-088633 06/16/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C309  NC  06/16/2022 04:35:16
22-088635 06/16/2022 04:02 PSYCHIATRIC 1337 ALAMO RD C250  CNR 06/16/2022 04:57:13
22-088637 06/16/2022 04:23 CHECK 2540 CAMINO ORTIZ C309  AA  06/16/2022 05:49:46
22-088641 06/16/2022 04:33 CHECK 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  AS  06/16/2022 06:07:31
22-088643 06/16/2022 04:42 SUSPICIOUS 504 RIO GRANDE AVE I128  NC  06/16/2022 05:42:07
22-088645 06/16/2022 05:08 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD C301  NC  06/16/2022 06:24:37
22-088651 06/16/2022 05:46 ASSISTING 3264 LOURAINE ST C301  AA  06/16/2022 06:02:09
22-088652 06/16/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A306  NR  06/16/2022 07:22:06
22-088653 06/16/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 913 W ALAMEDA ST A303  NR  06/16/2022 11:14:28
22-088654 06/16/2022 06:02 WELFARE 1117 HARRISON RD A266  NC  06/16/2022 07:42:56
22-088656 06/16/2022 06:20 UNLAWFUL 3347 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   06/16/2022 07:55:46
22-088659 06/16/2022 06:30 PSYCHIATRIC 1337 ALAMO RD A322  AA  06/16/2022 06:50:32
22-088662 06/16/2022 06:46 DISORDERLY GALISTEO ST/W ALICANTE RD A290  NR  06/16/2022 07:21:53
22-088663 06/16/2022 06:52 BREAKING AND 1115-F1 CALLE LA RESOLANA A244  NR  06/16/2022 07:36:04
22-088664 06/16/2022 06:55 ASSIST WITH 104-32 CAMINO DEL CAMPO A322  NR  06/16/2022 08:27:00
22-088666 06/16/2022 06:56 UNATTENDED 2811 CALLE CALMO A303  R   06/16/2022 10:17:44
22-088667 06/16/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A80   NR  06/16/2022 12:52:02
22-088671 06/16/2022 07:07 BARKING DOG 3038 BONITAS LOOP S507  NC  06/16/2022 07:26:04
22-088677 06/16/2022 07:20 ASSISTING 2491-1003 SAWMILL RD A290  NR  06/16/2022 07:39:43
22-088678 06/16/2022 07:28 ASSISTANCE 329 CALLE SIERPE A306  NR  06/16/2022 17:55:58
22-088681 06/16/2022 07:39 CLOSE PATROL 2493 SAWMILL RD A322  NR  06/16/2022 07:56:44
22-088685 06/16/2022 07:45 FIGHT 2751 AGUA FRIA ST A266  R   06/16/2022 10:03:29
22-088689 06/16/2022 07:49 DISORDERLY 1215 GALISTEO PKWY A322  NC  06/16/2022 08:08:44
22-088694 06/16/2022 07:55 UNLAWFUL 2708-D HERRADURA RD B324  NC  06/16/2022 17:01:21
22-088696 06/16/2022 07:58 STRAY SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S507  R   06/16/2022 08:47:46
22-088697 06/16/2022 07:59 ANIMALS PASEO REAL/AVIATION DR S509  NC  06/16/2022 08:13:44
22-088699 06/16/2022 08:00 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD A244  NC  06/16/2022 08:15:05
22-088701 06/16/2022 08:01 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/OLD PECOS TRL F224  NR  06/16/2022 10:39:26
22-088703 06/16/2022 08:04 CHECK 1040 CAMINO SANTANDER A306  AS  06/16/2022 08:29:18
22-088705 06/16/2022 08:15 FOLLOW UP 4521 SANTA ELENA ST I121  NR  06/16/2022 09:12:52

Report Generated: 06/17/2022 08:04:55 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-088707 06/16/2022 08:17 SUSPICIOUS 1100-A DON DIEGO AVE A290  NR  06/16/2022 10:10:45
22-088709 06/16/2022 08:19 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A290  NR  06/16/2022 08:25:12
22-088710 06/16/2022 08:21 WEAPONS OR 2001 HOPEWELL ST A244  R   06/16/2022 13:10:02
22-088713 06/16/2022 08:24 MINOR SEX 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  NC  06/16/2022 14:01:22
22-088715 06/16/2022 08:27 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO REDONDO/ALAMOSA DR V228  CI  06/16/2022 08:52:25
22-088717 06/16/2022 08:31 911 HANG UP 250 E ALAMEDA ST A266  NR  06/16/2022 10:23:26
22-088718 06/16/2022 08:32 SUSPICIOUS 2180 RIDGEVIEW CIR A306  NC  06/16/2022 12:05:35
22-088720 06/16/2022 08:36 TRAFFIC STOP 3221-A RODEO RD T19   VW  06/16/2022 08:40:50
22-088721 06/16/2022 08:38 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  NR  06/16/2022 14:25:05
22-088723 06/16/2022 08:41 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T19   CI  06/16/2022 08:49:47
22-088737 06/16/2022 08:58 911 HANG UP 4551 PASEO DEL SOL A266  NR  06/16/2022 12:06:02
22-088738 06/16/2022 08:59 DISORDERLY 2922 SANTEROS RD A266  NC  06/16/2022 13:24:09
22-088739 06/16/2022 08:59 ANIMALS RODEO PARK DR E/RODEO RD S507  NC  06/16/2022 09:18:02
22-088742 06/16/2022 09:03 PSYCHIATRIC 1500-408 PACHECO ST R278  AA  06/16/2022 11:30:49
22-088743 06/16/2022 09:04 BURGLARY 1364 JORGENSEN LN A281  R   06/16/2022 11:45:23
22-088744 06/16/2022 09:09 CRIMINAL 4116 MONTE AZUL LOOP B292  R   06/16/2022 20:14:24
22-088745 06/16/2022 09:12 ABANDONED 1214 SILER RD S408  NR  06/16/2022 09:18:36
22-088746 06/16/2022 09:13 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S407  MVC 06/16/2022 10:26:05
22-088749 06/16/2022 09:18 IDENTITY THEFT 2706-C GALISTEO RD B255  R   06/16/2022 17:43:35
22-088751 06/16/2022 09:18 STRAY 3244 LOURAINE CIR S500  R   06/16/2022 09:18:43
22-088752 06/16/2022 09:19 STRAY 121 SIRINGO RD S500  R   06/16/2022 09:19:04
22-088753 06/16/2022 09:19 FIGHT 3155 CERRILLOS RD A290  NC  06/16/2022 09:39:53
22-088754 06/16/2022 09:21 DISORDERLY 2801-A RODEO RD A15   NR  06/16/2022 11:55:52
22-088755 06/16/2022 09:23 DISORDERLY 1015 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V228  CNR 06/16/2022 09:28:33
22-088756 06/16/2022 09:23 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST A306  NC  06/16/2022 12:36:50
22-088758 06/16/2022 09:24 BURGLARY 1221 DECLOVINA ST A306  R   06/16/2022 14:26:03
22-088761 06/16/2022 09:28 CLOSE PATROL 823 EARLY ST V228  NR  06/16/2022 09:38:54
22-088765 06/16/2022 09:38 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1076 OLD TAOS HWY S507  NC  06/16/2022 10:08:49
22-088771 06/16/2022 09:49 BURGLARY 1505 GALISTEO ST B255  CNR 06/16/2022 19:35:18
22-088772 06/16/2022 09:50 ASSIST PUBLIC 121-3003 AVIATION DR B72   CNR 06/16/2022 22:26:49
22-088778 06/16/2022 09:56 FOLLOW UP 2001-C225 HOPEWELL ST I105  NC  06/16/2022 10:34:02
22-088779 06/16/2022 09:56 UNLAWFUL 6921-1110 AIRPORT RD F256  R   06/16/2022 16:01:48
22-088782 06/16/2022 10:00 DOMESTIC 255-30 CAMINO ALIRE A290  R   06/16/2022 13:39:49
22-088786 06/16/2022 10:10 ANIMAL N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S507  NR  06/16/2022 10:19:13
22-088787 06/16/2022 10:13 LARCENY 1401 MONTEREY PL B272  R   06/16/2022 17:31:44
22-088788 06/16/2022 10:22 SUSPICIOUS 1722-H SAINT MICHAELS DR A15   NR  06/16/2022 11:46:27
22-088790 06/16/2022 10:28 TRAFFIC STOP W SAN FRANCISCO ST/GALISTEO V228  VW  06/16/2022 10:31:09
22-088791 06/16/2022 10:28 FRAUD 330 CIRCLE DR B255  R   06/16/2022 21:11:46
22-088794 06/16/2022 10:33 SUSPICIOUS 106 S FEDERAL PL V228  NR  06/16/2022 12:31:51
22-088795 06/16/2022 10:35 DISORDERLY 839 PASEO DE PERALTA V228  NR  06/16/2022 13:18:44
22-088796 06/16/2022 10:36 MV ACCIDENT ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD S408  MVC 06/16/2022 11:54:33
22-088803 06/16/2022 10:44 BURGLARY OF 124 CALLE DON JOSE B255  NR  06/16/2022 16:47:17
22-088805 06/16/2022 10:52 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR RAMP/S I53   NR  06/16/2022 14:26:18
22-088807 06/16/2022 10:54 ASSISTING US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL A303  NR  06/16/2022 11:45:43
22-088811 06/16/2022 10:58 ANIMALS 7420 ELK HORN RD S509  NC  06/16/2022 11:23:05
22-088816 06/16/2022 11:07 UNLAWFUL 3607 CONSTELLATION DR B292  NR  06/16/2022 16:28:55
22-088821 06/16/2022 11:14 ASSAULT IN 1511 FIFTH ST K254  NR  06/16/2022 11:32:49
22-088822 06/16/2022 11:15 DISORDERLY 228 W SAN FRANCISCO ST V228  NR  06/16/2022 11:35:30
22-088823 06/16/2022 11:16 STRAY 7442 RIVERSIDE LOOP S500  R   06/16/2022 11:16:07
22-088826 06/16/2022 11:19 ABANDONED 305 N GUADALUPE ST T62   NR  06/16/2022 12:16:45
22-088827 06/16/2022 11:19 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A281  NR  06/16/2022 12:49:07
22-088831 06/16/2022 11:32 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  06/16/2022 21:37:52
22-088834 06/16/2022 11:43 CLOSE PATROL 351 W DE VARGAS ST V228  NR  06/16/2022 12:04:36
22-088835 06/16/2022 11:44 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A281  NR  06/16/2022 12:18:19
22-088841 06/16/2022 11:59 BURGLARY OF 4733 HOJAS VERDES B268  R   06/16/2022 17:56:38

Page 2 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-088842 06/16/2022 12:03 ABANDONED 1214 SILER RD S408  NR  06/16/2022 12:10:54
22-088846 06/16/2022 12:07 ASSIST FIRE 1946 CERRILLOS RD K254  NR  06/16/2022 12:32:30
22-088847 06/16/2022 12:10 STRAY 4250 CERRILLOS RD S500  R   06/16/2022 12:10:31
22-088849 06/16/2022 12:14 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A281  NR  06/16/2022 12:48:58
22-088851 06/16/2022 12:16 ASSISTANCE 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD B332  NR  06/16/2022 16:36:37
22-088852 06/16/2022 12:23 ASSISTANCE 1301 OSAGE AVE A244  NC  06/16/2022 14:12:20
22-088858 06/16/2022 12:40 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE B272  NC  06/16/2022 15:50:53
22-088859 06/16/2022 12:40 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR S408  MVC 06/16/2022 13:25:48
22-088860 06/16/2022 12:40 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NR  06/16/2022 13:59:14
22-088863 06/16/2022 12:45 PSYCHIATRIC 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR A281  AA  06/16/2022 13:31:25
22-088867 06/16/2022 12:49 MV ACCIDENT 4201 RODEO RD S407  MVC 06/16/2022 14:04:05
22-088869 06/16/2022 12:51 WELFARE 2600 W ZIA RD C81   NC  06/16/2022 22:18:43
22-088871 06/16/2022 12:54 ANIMALS 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  NC  06/16/2022 13:21:18
22-088873 06/16/2022 13:02 ATTEMPT TO CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A244  NC  06/16/2022 13:23:10
22-088877 06/16/2022 13:09 WELFARE 3561 ZAFARANO DR A303  NR  06/16/2022 14:18:09
22-088882 06/16/2022 13:23 CLOSE PATROL 2825 CERRILLOS RD A80   NR  06/16/2022 14:02:08
22-088887 06/16/2022 13:34 CLOSE PATROL 1424 FOURTH ST C282  CNR 06/16/2022 22:03:25
22-088892 06/16/2022 13:38 ILLEGALLY 7237 VUELTA DE LA LUZ B402  NR  06/16/2022 16:31:35
22-088895 06/16/2022 13:43 ILLEGALLY HILLSIDE AVE/MARTINEZ ST B402  NC  06/16/2022 17:40:35
22-088897 06/16/2022 13:46 ANIMALS 3002 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S507  NC  06/16/2022 13:55:43
22-088898 06/16/2022 13:46 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B72   NR  06/16/2022 17:34:19
22-088902 06/16/2022 13:59 ANIMALS 1100 CALLE ATAJO S509  NC  06/16/2022 14:07:39
22-088903 06/16/2022 14:00 DISORDERLY 4150-219 CERRILLOS RD C250  CNR 06/16/2022 22:00:30
22-088912 06/16/2022 14:19 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  NR  06/16/2022 15:31:38
22-088914 06/16/2022 14:22 CHECK 2114 COLINA VERDE C301  AS  06/16/2022 23:59:53
22-088916 06/16/2022 14:26 DISORDERLY MESA DEL ORO/PASEO DEL SOL B332  CBC 06/16/2022 16:05:01
22-088917 06/16/2022 14:32 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD B255  R   06/16/2022 15:50:46
22-088921 06/16/2022 14:37 MISSING 1801-B80 ESPINACITAS ST B237  R   06/17/2022 00:04:24
22-088925 06/16/2022 14:43 DISORDERLY 1501 CERRILLOS RD C81   NC  06/16/2022 22:28:21
22-088930 06/16/2022 14:45 WELFARE 1299-112 ZEPOL RD A290  NC  06/16/2022 14:56:42
22-088931 06/16/2022 14:51 SUSPICIOUS 828 W MANHATTAN AVE B324  NR  06/16/2022 15:29:49
22-088933 06/16/2022 14:55 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 06/16/2022 22:04:53
22-088935 06/16/2022 14:56 CHECK 1591-1S PACHECO ST B272  NR  06/16/2022 17:43:45
22-088936 06/16/2022 14:56 MV ACCIDENT ZAFARANO DR/RUFINA ST B402  MVC 06/16/2022 16:11:31
22-088937 06/16/2022 14:57 CHECK 955-1019 RICHARDS AVE C284  NC  06/16/2022 22:52:37
22-088938 06/16/2022 14:58 FOLLOW UP 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I113  NR  06/16/2022 15:49:33
22-088939 06/16/2022 14:58 TRAFFIC STOP W SAN FRANCISCO V228  NC  06/16/2022 15:02:09
22-088940 06/16/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  CNR 06/16/2022 19:29:50
22-088942 06/16/2022 15:01 ANIMAL PASEO DE PERALTA/N S509  NC  06/16/2022 15:51:13
22-088943 06/16/2022 15:03 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V228  NR  06/16/2022 15:14:11
22-088947 06/16/2022 15:08 WARRANT 2500-7233 SAWMILL RD I114  NR  06/16/2022 18:36:29
22-088949 06/16/2022 15:11 CHILD LOCKED 2532 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO V228  NR  06/16/2022 16:11:16
22-088952 06/16/2022 15:20 ANIMALS 913 W ALAMEDA ST S509  NC  06/16/2022 15:58:06
22-088953 06/16/2022 15:22 ANIMALS CAMINO DE LOS S509  NC  06/16/2022 15:44:08
22-088959 06/16/2022 15:31 STRAY 5254 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S507  R   06/16/2022 16:02:30
22-088964 06/16/2022 15:40 FOLLOW UP 3550 ZAFARANO DR I112  CNR 06/16/2022 20:35:16
22-088966 06/16/2022 15:48 CRIMINAL 255-G50 CAMINO ALIRE B255  NR  06/16/2022 16:12:26
22-088969 06/16/2022 15:52 WELFARE 4501-G106 SAN IGNACIO RD B332  NC  06/16/2022 17:03:12
22-088971 06/16/2022 15:55 DISORDERLY 4501-D124 SAN IGNACIO RD B332  NR  06/16/2022 17:02:58
22-088973 06/16/2022 16:00 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR V228  NR  06/16/2022 16:29:45
22-088978 06/16/2022 16:07 DISORDERLY 4434 RODEO RD A244  NR  06/16/2022 16:24:18
22-088982 06/16/2022 16:13 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 06/16/2022 20:08:04
22-088984 06/16/2022 16:15 SUSPICIOUS 1361 RUFINA CIR B268  NC  06/16/2022 16:52:43
22-088986 06/16/2022 16:23 LARCENY IN 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B292  R   06/16/2022 18:47:07
22-088991 06/16/2022 16:33 DOMESTIC 1469-108 ZEPOL RD A244  AA  06/16/2022 18:46:19
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22-088999 06/16/2022 16:48 ABANDONED PASEO DE LOS PUEBLOS/EL B402  CNR 06/16/2022 18:21:40
22-089001 06/16/2022 16:50 CRIMINAL 2501-10307 W ZIA RD B272  R   06/16/2022 20:32:07
22-089006 06/16/2022 17:01 HARASSMENT 216 MCKENZIE ST I128  NC  06/16/2022 23:19:50
22-089015 06/16/2022 17:23 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B402  CNR 06/16/2022 18:21:33
22-089016 06/16/2022 17:24 WILDLIFE ASSIST123 KEARNY AVE S509  NR  06/16/2022 17:34:01
22-089025 06/16/2022 17:33 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C309  NC  06/16/2022 21:26:05
22-089029 06/16/2022 17:42 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  06/17/2022 05:10:47
22-089035 06/16/2022 17:51 WELFARE 2210-1512 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C301  CNR 06/16/2022 23:09:40
22-089036 06/16/2022 17:55 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD C81   NC  06/16/2022 21:51:22
22-089037 06/16/2022 17:56 OFFICER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD B324  CNR 06/16/2022 18:44:36
22-089038 06/16/2022 17:57 SPECIAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD I122  CNR 06/16/2022 21:28:14
22-089042 06/16/2022 18:04 CRIMINAL 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C301  NC  06/17/2022 01:36:14
22-089045 06/16/2022 18:10 CHECK 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C66   AS  06/16/2022 22:12:08
22-089047 06/16/2022 18:14 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE B332  NC  06/16/2022 21:49:27
22-089048 06/16/2022 18:16 LOST OR FOUND 3016 LOPEZ LN C81   NC  06/17/2022 00:11:55
22-089049 06/16/2022 18:17 SIMPLE ASSAULT5721 AIRPORT RD C330  NC  06/16/2022 22:21:47
22-089050 06/16/2022 18:18 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD B268  CNR 06/16/2022 20:27:49
22-089056 06/16/2022 18:30 CARDIAC OR 4250 CERRILLOS RD B237  AA  06/16/2022 18:39:37
22-089061 06/16/2022 18:37 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD B268  NC  06/16/2022 19:00:10
22-089068 06/16/2022 19:00 OFFICER 2656 SAWMILL RD B268  CNR 06/16/2022 19:03:18
22-089070 06/16/2022 19:03 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD C81   NC  06/16/2022 22:32:02
22-089072 06/16/2022 19:04 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  06/16/2022 19:17:42
22-089075 06/16/2022 19:15 WELFARE 5721 AIRPORT RD C330  NC  06/16/2022 22:22:09
22-089077 06/16/2022 19:18 WELFARE 3513-A3 ZAFARANO DR B72   NC  06/16/2022 21:13:59
22-089078 06/16/2022 19:21 ASSISTANCE 5041-102 MAIN ST B268  CNR 06/16/2022 19:37:37
22-089079 06/16/2022 19:22 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD B68   CNR 06/16/2022 19:33:29
22-089081 06/16/2022 19:23 CHECK 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C309  AS  06/17/2022 00:20:09
22-089083 06/16/2022 19:26 WELFARE RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN B72   NC  06/16/2022 22:26:33
22-089087 06/16/2022 19:37 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  06/16/2022 19:43:46
22-089088 06/16/2022 19:50 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST C81   NC  06/16/2022 21:57:13
22-089095 06/16/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 819 NINITA ST C282  CNR 06/16/2022 22:03:39
22-089097 06/16/2022 20:07 BURGLARY 1361 ACEQUIA BORRADA C291  NC  06/17/2022 00:01:30
22-089099 06/16/2022 20:10 CLOSE PATROL 2107 LORCA CT C282  NR  06/16/2022 22:03:53
22-089103 06/16/2022 20:26 ASSIST WITH 7245 ARROYO CENTRAL C250  NC  06/16/2022 23:33:10
22-089104 06/16/2022 20:29 TRAFFIC 1475 RODEO RD B324  CNR 06/16/2022 20:45:54
22-089106 06/16/2022 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA C282  CNR 06/16/2022 22:04:12
22-089110 06/16/2022 20:34 DISORDERLY 3538 ZAFARANO DR B268  AA  06/16/2022 20:59:28
22-089113 06/16/2022 20:41 OVERDOSE OR 3695 CERRILLOS RD B332  AA  06/16/2022 21:11:21
22-089115 06/16/2022 20:45 UNLAWFUL 2742-O GALISTEO RD C282  R   06/17/2022 00:17:24
22-089116 06/16/2022 20:49 WELFARE RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO C291  NC  06/16/2022 21:25:54
22-089121 06/16/2022 20:57 CRIMINAL 321 S GUADALUPE ST I128  R   06/16/2022 21:25:35
22-089127 06/16/2022 21:03 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA C331  NC  06/16/2022 21:40:53
22-089128 06/16/2022 21:05 MV ACCIDENT 2101 CALLE ENSENADA C282  MVC 06/16/2022 22:07:20
22-089131 06/16/2022 21:08 STALLED AVENIDA DE LAS B255  CNR 06/16/2022 21:16:11
22-089134 06/16/2022 21:12 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C282  CNR 06/16/2022 22:24:56
22-089136 06/16/2022 21:16 WELFARE 2001-A HOPEWELL ST C81   NC  06/16/2022 22:22:34
22-089140 06/16/2022 21:18 CHECK 5501 HERRERA DR C291  AS  06/16/2022 22:30:15
22-089141 06/16/2022 21:20 CHECK 228-L OLD SANTA FE TRL I128  AS  06/16/2022 21:45:34
22-089142 06/16/2022 21:29 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS B402  NC  06/16/2022 22:25:58
22-089145 06/16/2022 21:43 ASSISTANCE 723-BLK COLUMBIA ST I107  CNR 06/16/2022 22:52:16
22-089148 06/16/2022 21:55 WELFARE 1217 SENDA LN C291  CNR 06/16/2022 23:04:08
22-089151 06/16/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C81   CNR 06/16/2022 22:22:50
22-089157 06/16/2022 22:07 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD C284  NC  06/16/2022 22:31:28
22-089158 06/16/2022 22:09 OFFICER CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B268  CNR 06/16/2022 22:27:24
22-089168 06/16/2022 22:34 CHECK 460-504 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  AS  06/16/2022 23:19:39
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22-089169 06/16/2022 22:34 CLOSE PATROL 3502-1 SOUTH CAMINO ATOCHA C81   CNR 06/16/2022 23:10:53
22-089170 06/16/2022 22:38 SUSPICIOUS 913 HICKOX ST I128  CNR 06/16/2022 22:55:34
22-089172 06/16/2022 22:44 WELFARE 5203 VIA DEL SOL C330  CNR 06/16/2022 23:32:46
22-089174 06/16/2022 22:55 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD C81   CNR 06/16/2022 22:59:01
22-089177 06/16/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 121 SANDOVAL ST C331  CNR 06/16/2022 23:48:56
22-089176 06/16/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 913 W ALAMEDA ST I128  CNR 06/16/2022 23:31:10
22-089179 06/16/2022 23:10 CHECK 4250 RODEO RD C330  AS  06/17/2022 00:02:51
22-089180 06/16/2022 23:11 WEAPONS OR 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C250  NC  06/16/2022 23:58:31
22-089184 06/16/2022 23:30 SUSPICIOUS 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C330  NC  06/16/2022 23:46:23
22-089185 06/16/2022 23:30 DISORDERLY 100 RIO VISTA PL I128  CNR 06/17/2022 00:24:00
22-089189 06/16/2022 23:50 WEAPONS OR 4416 COLORES DEL SOL C250  NC  06/17/2022 00:12:44
22-089190 06/16/2022 23:51 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD C284  NR  06/17/2022 00:43:57
22-089191 06/17/2022 00:05 CLOSE PATROL 3900 RODEO RD C81   CNR 06/17/2022 00:30:58
22-089192 06/17/2022 00:05 ASSISTANCE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  R   06/17/2022 02:20:33
22-089194 06/17/2022 00:11 OFFICER E ALAMEDA ST/DON GASPAR C309  CNR 06/17/2022 01:07:40
22-089200 06/17/2022 00:40 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR C250  NC  06/17/2022 01:44:33
22-089204 06/17/2022 01:35 SUSPICIOUS 255 CAMINO ALIRE C309  NC  06/17/2022 02:20:51
22-089205 06/17/2022 01:36 TRAFFIC STOP 2691 SAWMILL RD C309  VW  06/17/2022 01:47:35
22-089209 06/17/2022 01:49 SUSPICIOUS CALLE ATAJO/CALLE DON C330  NC  06/17/2022 02:54:34
22-089210 06/17/2022 01:52 SUSPICIOUS 6824 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  06/17/2022 02:13:44
22-089211 06/17/2022 02:05 SUSPICIOUS 4551 PASEO DEL SOL C330  NC  06/17/2022 02:19:42
22-089215 06/17/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 533 CALLE LUCERO I128  CNR 06/17/2022 03:44:11
22-089220 06/17/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1439 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C250  CNR 06/17/2022 05:46:39
22-089222 06/17/2022 04:34 CHECK 2891-B TRADES WEST RD C291  AS  06/17/2022 05:46:23
22-089223 06/17/2022 04:39 DISORDERLY 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  CNR 06/17/2022 05:47:37
22-089232 06/17/2022 06:02 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A303  NR  06/17/2022 07:31:49
22-089244 06/17/2022 07:03 STALLED 2909 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S407  NR  06/17/2022 07:03:31
22-089257 06/17/2022 07:29 911 HANG UP 4551-212 PASEO DEL SOL A266  NC  06/17/2022 07:57:38

Total Number of Events Listed: 242
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2022-006094 06/16/2022 00:31 WELFARE 5166 AGUA FRIA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-006095 06/16/2022 03:24 DOCINFOR 38-J LODGE TRL C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006096 06/16/2022 06:20 STOLENM
V

3347 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006097 06/16/2022 06:56 DEATH   2811 CALLE CALMO A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-006098 06/16/2022 07:58 STRAY   SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006099 06/16/2022 07:45 FIGHT   2751 AGUA FRIA ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-006100 06/16/2022 08:21 WEAPON  2001 HOPEWELL ST A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-006101 06/16/2022 09:18 STRAY   3244 LOURAINE CIR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006102 06/16/2022 09:19 STRAY   121 SIRINGO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006103 06/16/2022 09:04 BURGLAR
Y

1364 JORGENSEN LN A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-006104 06/16/2022 11:16 STRAY   7442 RIVERSIDE LOOP S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006105 06/16/2022 10:00 DOMESTIC 255-30 CAMINO ALIRE A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-006106 06/16/2022 12:10 STRAY   4250 CERRILLOS RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006107 06/16/2022 09:24 BURGLAR
Y

1221 DECLOVINA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006108 06/16/2022 14:32 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006109 06/16/2022 15:31 STRAY   5254 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-006110 06/16/2022 09:56 STOLENM
V

6921-1110 AIRPORT RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-006111 06/16/2022 10:13 LARCENY 1401 MONTEREY PL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-006112 06/16/2022 16:23 IPLARCEN 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-006113 06/16/2022 09:18 ID THEFT 2706-C GALISTEO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006114 06/16/2022 11:59 BURGMV  4733 HOJAS VERDES B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-006115 06/16/2022 09:09 CRIMDAM
A

4116 MONTE AZUL LOOP B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-006117 06/16/2022 16:50 CRIDAMM
V

2501-10307 W ZIA RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-006118 06/16/2022 14:37 MISSING 1801-B80 ESPINACITAS ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-006119 06/16/2022 10:28 FRAUD   330 CIRCLE DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-006120 06/16/2022 20:57 CRIMDAM
A

321 S GUADALUPE ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-006121 06/16/2022 20:45 STOLENM
V

2742-O GALISTEO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006122 06/17/2022 00:05 ASSTJUV 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

Total Number of Events Listed:  28

Report Generated: 06/17/2022 08:05:23 | User ID: GJGURULE
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